United States Postal Service Comments: Post Office: Note Mail Arrival Date & Time
Postage Statement (Do Not Round-Stamp)
Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail
Permit Holder's Name and Address and |Telephone Name and Address of Telephone Name and Address of Mail Owner
Email Address, if Any () - Mailing Agent (If other () - (If other than permit holder)
Extension than permit holder) Extension
M BUDGET WATCHDOGS BR Direct Inc. - Permit BUDGET WATCHDOGS
A | 22410 HAWTHORNE BLVD STE 5 1101 S Linwood Ave 22410 HAWTHORNE BLVD STE 5
1 TORRANCE CA 90505-2500 Santa Ana CA 92705-4325 TORRANCE CA 90505-2500
L
E
R BART@BRDIRECT.COM
USPS Nonprofit Auth No. 1391137 USPS Nonprofit Auth No. 1391137
CAPS Cust. Ref. No.
CRID 7302777 CRID 4293699 CRID 7302777
Post Office of Mailing Mailer's Mailing Date | Federal Agency Cost Code | Statement Seq. No.  |For Automation Price Pieces, |No. & Type
Santa Ana CA 927054325 2/03/2020 10535-BWD-AV Enter Date of Address of Containers
Type of Postage Processing Categoryl ] Parcels - Machinable| Total # of Pieces in Mailing | SSF Transaction # Matching and Coding 396 1'MM Trays
[X] Permit Imprint [X] Letters [ ] Parcels - Irregular 754,135 1/28/2020 2' MM Trays
[ ] Precanceled Stamps | [ ] Flats [ 1 CMM : : For CR Price Pieces, 1185 2' EMM Trays
% [ 1 Metered [ 1 Marketing Parcels [ ] Catalogs Total We‘1ls13h?:12.0250 ;’ggmlt # Enter Date of Address 1581 Total Trays
| | For Mail Enclosed Move Update Method Weight of a Single Piecg [ ] Mailpiece is a Matching and Coding glaa;kTsrays
L | Within Another Class | [ ] ASE [ ] Multiple 0.0150 pounds product sample. | o 1/28/2020 Sacks
[ ] Periodicals [ 1 NCOALink [ ] OneCode ACS or rice Fleces, allets
| 1] Bound Printed Matter | [ ] ACS [ ] Altenative Method - — - Enter Date of Other
N [ 1 Library Mail [ 1 n/a Alternative Address Format [1] Leﬁer—snzg or flat mailpiece contains DVD/CD CR Sequencing
G |[ ] Media Mail or other disk. 1/28/2020
For Pieces Bearing a
Combined Mailing This is a Political Mailing []Yes Simplified Address Enter Date
[ 1 Mixed Class [ 1 Single Class of Delivery Statistics
File or Alternative Method
This is Official Election Mail []Yes 12/15/2019
Parts Completed (Select all that apply) [X]A [X]B [XIC [ID [1E [1F [1G [IH [ 1! [1J [ 1L [1S [ INSA
P11 Subtotal Postage (Add Parts Totals) 78,907.21
g 2 Price at Which Postage Affixed (Check one) Complete if the mailing includes pieces bearing metered/PC Postage or precanceled stamps.
T [ ] Correct [ ] Lowest [ 1 Neither pcs. X Postage Affixed
é 3 Incentive/Discount Flat Dollar Amount
E| 4 Fee Flat Dollar Amount
5 | Permit # Net Postage Due (Line 1 +/- Lines 2, 3, 4) 78,907.21
Additional Postage Payment (State reason)
For postage affixed add additional payment to net postage due; A A
g U| for permit imprint add additional payment to total postage. Total AdJUSted POStage Affixed
S .
P | Postmaster: Report Total Postage in  AIC 125 . . .
S E (Permit Imprint Only, Excluding Simplified Addressing (EDDM)) Total AdJUSted POStage Permit Imprlnt
Postmaster: Report Total Postage in _ AIC 208 Total Adjusted Postage Simplified Addressing (EDDM)
(Simplified Addressing (EDDM), Permit Imprint Only)
c Incentive/Discount Claimed: Type of Fee:
E | The mailer's signature certifies that: (1) the mailing complies with DMM 703; (2) the income derived from the sale of any products or services advertised in the mailing is not subject
R | to the Unrelated Business Income Tax (UBIT) and any products and services advertised are substantially related to the nonprofit organization's authorized purpose within the meaning
T [0of 39 U.S.C. § 3626(j)(1)(d)(ii)(I) and 26 U.S.C. § 513(A); (3) the mailing if made by a voting registration official is required or authorized by the National Voter Registration Act of 1993;
I |and (4) it will agree to pay, subject to appeal, any revenue deficiencies assessed on this mailing. If an agent signs this form, the agent certifies that he or she is authorized to sign on
F | behalf of the mailer, and that the mailer is bound by the certification and agrees to pay any deficiencies. In addition, agents may be liable for any deficiencies resulting from matters
1| within their responsibility, knowledge, or control. The mailer hereby certifies that all information furnished on this form is accurate, truthful, and complete; that the mail and the
c supporting documentation comply with all postal standards and that the mailing qualifies for the prices and fees claimed; and that the mailing does not contain any matter prohibited
A by law or postal regulation. | understand that anyone who furnishes false and misleading information on this form or who omits information requested on this form may be subject to
T to criminal and/or civil penalties, including fines and imprisonment. Privacy Notice: For information regarding our Privacy Policy visit www.usps.com.
o Signature of Mailer or Agent Printed Name of Mailer or Agent Signing Form Telephone
N
Extension
Weight of a Single Piece Total Weight Are postage figures at left adjusted from Round Stamp (Required)
N————— pound mailer's entries? Payment Date
T0 [ 1Yes [ ]1No Ifyes, reason:
U ON| Total Pieces ITotal Postage
S
BP
P Eo
S c? Presort Verification Performed? (If required)
U OA [ 1Yes [ ]1No
ML - =
: PO|| CERTIFY that this mailing has been inspected for Date Mailer Notified Contact
IIE'I\E‘ each item below if required:
oT! (1) eligibility for postage prices claimed;
E (2) proper preparation (and presort where required); By (Initials) T AM
N D s | (3) proper completion of postage statement;
L " [ (4) payment of annual fee; and PM
Y | 7| (5) sufficient funds on deposit (if required).
Ng USPS Employee's Signature Print USPS Employee's Name
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Facsimile (BCC Mail Manager 3.11.S)



10535-BWD-AV 2/03/2020

Part A — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Automation Letters

Letters

A1l
A2
A3
Ad
A5
A6
A7
A8

A9

Entry
None
None
None
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DSCF
DSCF

3.50z. (0.2188 Ibs.) or less

Price
Category

5-Digit
AADC

Mixed AADC
5-Digit
AADC

Mixed AADC
5-Digit
AADC

Price
0.138
0.163
0.178
0.118
0.143
0.158
0.112
0.137

No. of
Pieces

457,738
424

Full Service Intelligent Mail Option
A10 DISPLAY ONLY

* May contain both Full Service Intelligent Mail and other discount.

Subtotal Discount Fee Total
Postage Total* Total Postage
51,266.6560 1,373.2140 49,893.4420
58.0880 1.2720 56.8160
Part A Total (Addlines A1-A8) $ 49,950.2580
Letters - Number of pieces that comply: 458,162 x 0003 = $ 1,374.4860
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Facsimile (BCC Mail Manager 3.11.S)



10535-BWD-AV

2/03/2020

Part B — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Nonautomation Letters

Machinable Letters

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

Entry
None

None Mixed AADC

DNDC

DNDC Mixed AADC

DSCF

Price
Category

AADC

AADC

AADC

3.50z. (0.2188 Ibs.) or less

Price
0.174
0.184
0.154
0.164
0.148

Nonmachinable Letters

B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16

Entry
None
None
None
None
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DSCF
DSCF
DSCF

Price
Category

5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC

Mixed ADC
5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC

Mixed ADC
5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC

Price
0.418
0.486
0.508
0.581
0.398
0.466
0.488
0.561
0.392
0.460
0.482

Nonmachinable Letters

B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27

B28

Entry
None
None
None
None
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DSCF
DSCF
DSCF

Price
Category

5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC

Mixed ADC
5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC

Mixed ADC
5-Digit
3-Digit
ADC

Piece
Price

0.125
0.218
0.274
0.309
0.125
0.218
0.274
0.309
0.125
0.218
0.274

No. of
Pieces

3
4 0z. (0.25 Ibs.) or less

No. of
Pieces

Over 4 oz. (0.25 Ibs) but less than 16 oz. (1Ibs)

No. of
Pieces

Pieces Pound
Subtotal Price Pounds

0.793
0.793
0.793
0.793
0.621
0.621
0.621
0.621
0.577
0.577
0.577

Pounds
Subtotal

Part B Total

Subtotal Discount

Postage Total
0.4440

Subtotal Discount

Postage Total

Subtotal Discount

Postage Total

(Add lines B1-B27)

Fee Total

Total Postage
0.4440

Fee Total
Total Postage

Fee Total
Total Postage

0.4440
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Facsimile (BCC Mail Manager 3.11.S)



10535-BWD-AV

2/03/2020

Part C — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Carrier Route Letters

(Automation) Letters

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Ccé
c7
cs8
Cc9
c10
C11
Cc12

Letters EDDM (Auto)

C13
C14
C15

Entry
None
None
None
None
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DSCF
DSCF
DSCF
DSCF

Entry
None

DNDC
DSCF

Price
Category

Saturation
HD Plus
High Density
Basic
Saturation
HD Plus
High Density
Basic
Saturation
HD Plus
High Density
Basic

Price
Category

Saturation
Saturation

Saturation

3.50z. (0.2188 Ibs.) or less

Price
0.111
0.116
0.124
0.209
0.092
0.097
0.105
0.186
0.088
0.093
0.101
0.180

Price
0.111
0.092
0.088

Nonautomation Letters

C16
c17
Cc18
Cc19
C20
Cc21
C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
c27

Entry

None
None
None
None
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DNDC
DSCF
DSCF
DSCF
DSCF

Price
Category
Saturation

HD Plus
High Density

Basic

Saturation
HD Plus
High Density

Basic

Saturation
HD Plus
High Density

Basic

Price

0.136
0.144
0.166
0.218
0.098
0.106
0.128
0.187
0.091
0.099
0.121
0.181

No. of
Pieces

16

138
5,865
289,951

No. of
Pieces

4 0z. (0.25 Ibs.) or less

No. of
Pieces

3.50z. (0.2188 Ibs.) or less

Subtotal
Postage

1.7760

12.1440
545.4450
29,285.0510

Subtotal
Postage

Subtotal
Postage

Discount
Total*

0.0480

0.4140
17.5950
869.8530

Discount
Total

Discount
Total

Fee
Total

Fee
Total

Fee
Total

Total
Postage

1.7280

11.7300
527.8500
28,415.1980

Total
Postage

Total
Postage

Part C continued next page
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Facsimile (BCC Mail Manager 3.11.S)



10535-BWD-AV

2/03/2020

Part C — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Carrier Route Letters

Letters EDDM (Nonauto)

Cc28
C29
C30

Price
Entry Category

None  Saturation
DNDC Saturation
DSCF  Saturation

Piece
Price

0.136
0.098
0.091

Nonautomation Letters

C31
C32
C33
C34
C35
C36
C37
C38
C39
C40
Ca41
C42

Price
Entry Category

None  Saturation
None HD Plus
None High Density
None Basic
DNDC Saturation
DNDC  HD Plus
DNDC High Density
DNDC Basic
DSCF Saturation
DSCF  HD Plus
DSCF High Density
DSCF Basic

Piece
Price

0.027
0.035
0.057
0.084
0.027
0.035
0.057
0.084
0.027
0.035
0.057
0.084

Letters EDDM (Nonauto)

C43
C44
C45
C46

Price
Entry Category

None  Saturation
DNDC Saturation
DSCF  Saturation

Piece
Price

0.027
0.027
0.027

4 0z. (0.25 Ib) or less

No. of
Pieces

Over 4 oz. (0.25 Ibs) but less than 16 oz. (1Ibs)

No. of
Pieces

Pieces Pound
Subtotal Price Pounds

0.436
0.436
0.436
0.535
0.281
0.281
0.281
0.410
0.253
0.253
0.253
0.384

Over 4 oz. (0.25 Ibs) but less than 16 oz. (1Ibs)

No. of
Pieces

Full Service Intelligent Mail Option

C47

DISPLAY ONLY

Pieces Pound
Subtotal Price Pounds

0.436
0.281
0.253

Subtotal Discount Fee
Postage Total Total

Pounds Subtotal Discount Fee
Subtotal Postage Total Total

Pounds Subtotal Discount Fee
Subtotal Postage Total Total

Total
Postage

Total
Postage

Total
Postage

Part C Total (Addlines C1-C45) | $

28,956.5060

Letters - Number of pieces that comply: 295,970 x 0003 = $

887.9100
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Facsimile (BCC Mail Manager 3.11.S)



