	taç	States Postal Service  ge Statement  ofit USPS Mark			Comments:		(Do Not Round-Stamp)	al Date & Tillle
M A I L	Em Bl 22	mit Holder's Name a ail Address, if Any JDGET WATCHDOO 2410 HAWTHORNE DRRANCE CA 9050	GS BLVD STE 5	Telephone ( ) Extension	Name and Address of Mailing Agent (If other than permit holder) BR Direct Inc Permit 1101 S Linwood Ave Santa Ana CA 92705-4	Telephone ( ) Extension	Name and Address of Mail (If other than permit holder)  BUDGET WATCHDOGS 22410 HAWTHORNE BLV TORRANCE CA 90505-25	/D STE 5
E R		PS Nonprofit Auth N PS Cust. Ref. No			BART@BRDIRECT.CC	DM	USPS Nonprofit Auth No. 13	391137
		ID 7302777			CRID 4293699		CRID 7302777	
M A I	Typ [X] I [ ] I [ ] I	st Office of Mailing tat Ana CA 927054325 De of Postage Permit Imprint Precanceled Stamps Metered  Mail Enclosed hin Another Class	[X] Letters [ ] Flats [ ] Marketing Parce  Move Update Me [ ] ASE	thod [ ] Multiple	Federal Agency Cost Code  Total # of Pieces in Mailing 754,135  Total Weight 11,312.0250  Weight of a Single Piece 0.0150 pounds	product sample.	Enter Date of Address Matching and Coding 1/28/2020 For CR Price Pieces, Enter Date of Address Matching and Coding 1/28/2020	No. & Type of Containers 396 1' MM Trays 2' MM Trays 1185 2' EMM Trays 1581 Total Trays Flat Trays Sacks
N G	[ ] [ [ ] [	Periodicals Bound Printed Matter Library Mail Media Mail	[ ] NCOALink [ ] ACS [ ] n/a Alternative A  Combined Mailing [ ] Mixed Class		[ ] Letter-size or flat mailpied or other disk.  This is a Political Mailing  This is Official Election Mail	ce contains DVD/CD	Enter Date of CR Sequencing 1/28/2020 For Pieces Bearing a Simplified Address Enter Date of Delivery Statistics File or Alternative Method	Other
	Pa	rts Completed (Se	elect all that app	ly) [X]A [X]B [X]		., .,		
Р	1							78,907.21
o s	2	Price at Which Po		eck one) Complete if the Neither	mailing includes pieces be pcs. X		tage or precanceled stamps.	
T A	3	+	LOWCSt []1	VOILITOI	роз. х	·		
G E	4	+						
	5	Permit #			N	let Postage Due		
	_	1 01111111 //				ot i ootago bac	(21110 1 1) 211100 2, 0, 1,	70,307.21
	Add	ditional Postage Pa	yment (State rea	son)				
U U	For		l additional payme	nt to net postage due;		Total Adjust	ted Postage Affixed	1
USSE	For for Pos	r postage affixed add permit imprint add ad stmaster: Report Tot	l additional payme dditional payment al Postage in <b>Al</b>	nt to net postage due; to total postage.	Tota			
	For for Pos	r postage affixed add permit imprint add ad stmaster: Report Tot	I additional paymedditional payment all Postage in All coluding Simplified all Postage in All	nt to net postage due; to total postage. C 125 Addressing (EDDM)) C 208		al Adjusted Pos	tage Permit Imprin	t
	For for Pos (Pe Pos (Sin Incc The to the of 3 and behavith supply late of the control of the con	r postage affixed add permit imprint add as stmaster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Extraster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Extraster: Report Totermited Addressing (entive/Discount Clair mailer's signature certifue Unrelated Business In 9 U.S.C. § 3626(j)(1)(d) it will agree to pay, alf of the mailer, and the interior responsibility, kruporting documentation of the porting documentation of the porting documentation of the print of the mailer, and the interior proposition of the mailer and the porting documentation of the print of the mailer and the interior proposition of the print of the print of the mailer and the interior print of the print of	additional paymed ditional payment all Postage in All coluding Simplified all Postage in All (EDDM), Permit Infection and Infect	nt to net postage due; to total postage.  C 125 Addressing (EDDM)) C 208 Aprint Only)  Tot  ng complies with DMM 703; (d any products and services \$13(A); (3) the mailing if may revenue deficiencies asses by the certification and agre The mailer hereby certifies it standards and that the mailing one who furnishes false and	(2) the income derived from the advertised are substantially redde by a voting registration offices of this mailing. If an agent es to pay any deficiencies. In an at all information furnished on graph qualifies for the prices and formisleading information on this Priva	al Adjusted Pos  age Simplified A  Type of Fee:  e sale of any products or se elated to the nonprofit organicial is required or authorized signs this form, the agent didition, agents may be liab this form is accurate, truth ees claimed; and that the in form or who omits informa vacy Notice: For information	tage Permit Imprint Addressing (EDDM)  rvices advertised in the mailing is ization's authorized purpose within d by the National Voter Registratic certifies that he or she is authorize lee for any deficiencies resulting frul, and complete; that the mail an nailling does not contain any matte tion requested on this form may be n regarding our Privacy Policy visi	not subject in the meaning on Act of 1993; ed to sign on oom matters dd the er prohibited e subject to it www.usps.com.
S CERTIFICATIO	For for Pos (Pe Pos (Sin Inco The to the of 3 and behind with supply late of Sig	r postage affixed adapermit imprint add asstmaster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Exermit Imprint Only Exermit Imprint Only Exermit Only Imprint Only I	additional paymed dditional payment all Postage in All coluding Simplified all Postage in All (EDDM), Permit In med: in a come Tax (UBIT) and (ii)(I) and 26 U.S.C. § subject to appeal, any at the mailer is bound nowledge, or control. comply with all postal I understand that any lities, including fines a gent	nt to net postage due; to total postage.  C 125 Addressing (EDDM)) C 208 Tot  ng complies with DMM 703; (ad any products and services 513(A); (3) the mailing if may revenue deficiencies asses by the certification and agre The mailer hereby certifies the standards and that the mailing one who furnishes false and and imprisonment.	(2) the income derived from the advertised are substantially redde by a voting registration offices on this mailing. If an agent es to pay any deficiencies. In a nat all information furnished on ng qualifies for the prices and f misleading information on this Priv	Type of Fee:  e sale of any products or se lated to the nonprofit organization is required or authorized signs this form, the agent addition, agents may be liable this form is accurate, truthlees claimed; and that the ne	tage Permit Imprint Addressing (EDDM)  revices advertised in the mailing is itization's authorized purpose within the dependent of the purpose withing the purpose of the p	not subject in the meaning on Act of 1993; ed to sign on om matters id the er prohibited e subject to it www.usps.com. Telephone Extension
S CERTIFICATION	For for Post (Pe Post (Sin Inco Sig N FO) N	r postage affixed add permit imprint add austmaster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Extraster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Extraster: Report Totermited Addressing (entive/Discount Clair mailer's signature certifue Unrelated Business In 9 U.S.C. § 3626(j)(1)(d) (4) it will agree to pay, salf of the mailer, and the in their responsibility, kropring documentation caw or postal regulation. riminal and/or civil penainature of Mailer or A	additional paymed dditional payment all Postage in All coluding Simplified all Postage in All (EDDM), Permit In med:  Ties that: (1) the mailin noome Tax (UBIT) and (ii)(I) and 26 U.S.C. § subject to appeal, any at the mailer is bound nowledge, or control nomply with all postal I understand that any tites, including fines a gent  Tiece Total W	nt to net postage due; to total postage.  C 125 Addressing (EDDM))  C 208 Tot  ng complies with DMM 703; (d any products and services 5:13(A); (3) the mailing if may revenue deficiencies asses by the certification and agre. The mailer hereby certifies the standards and that the mailing one who furnishes false and and imprisonment.	(2) the income derived from the advertised are substantially reade by a voting registration offices on this mailing. If an agent es to pay any deficiencies. In a nat all information furnished on qualifies for the prices and formisleading information on this Prival Printed Name	Type of Fee:  e sale of any products or se elated to the nonprofit organical is required or authorize at signs this form, the agent this form is accurate, truth ees claimed; and that the in form or who omits informavacy Notice: For information e of Mailer or Agent Signadjusted from	tage Permit Imprint Addressing (EDDM)  rvices advertised in the mailing is ization's authorized purpose within the price of the price o	not subject in the meaning on Act of 1993; ed to sign on om matters id the er prohibited e subject to it www.usps.com. Telephone Extension
S CERTIFICATION USPS U	For for Pose (Sin Incomplete to the total behavith supply late of Sig	r postage affixed add permit imprint add as stmaster: Report Tot ermit Imprint Only, Extra steril Extra steri	additional payment diditional payment all Postage in All colluding Simplified all Postage in All (EDDM), Permit In med:  if and in med:  if	nt to net postage due; to total postage.  C 125 Addressing (EDDM))  C 208 Tot  ng complies with DMM 703; day products and services 1513(A); (3) the mailing if may revenue deficiencies asses by the certification and agre. The mailer hereby certifies the standards and that the mailing one who furnishes false and and imprisonment.	(2) the income derived from the advertised are substantially reade by a voting registration offices and on this mailing. If an agent es to pay any deficiencies. In an ant all information furnished on gualifies for the prices and finished information on this Prival Printed Name	product sample. % Samples product sample. % Samples procure contains DVD/CD proceed contains DVD/CD    1/28/2020		
S CERTIFICATION USPS USE ONLY	For for Pose (Pe Pose Sig	r postage affixed add permit imprint add as stanster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Extraster: Report Totermit Imprint Only, Extraster: Report Totermited Addressing (entive/Discount Clair mailer's signature certifie unalities of the mailer's signature certifies U.s.C. § 3626(j)(1)(d) (d) it will agree to pay, salf of the mailer, and the porting documentation of the mailer of the mailer of the mailer of the mailer of Mailer or A weight of a Single Formation of Mailer or A weight of a Single Formation of the mailer of Mailer or A weight of a Single Formation of the mailer of the mailer of the mailer of the mailer of Mailer or A weight of a Single Formation of the mailer of the mail	additional payment diditional payment all Postage in All coluding Simplified all Postage in All (EDDM), Permit In med:  ies that: (1) the mailin income Tax (UBIT) and (ii) (i) and 26 U.S.C. § subject to appeal, any at the mailer is bound nowledge, or control. To make the mailer is bound in the mai	nt to net postage due; to total postage.  C 125 Addressing (EDDM))  C 208 Tot  ng complies with DMM 703; day products and services 513(A); (3) the mailing if may revenue deficiencies asses by the certification and agree the mailer hereby certifies the standards and that the mailing one who furnishes false and und imprisonment.  eight  ostage  uired)  inspected for d; erer required); erer required); erent; red).	(2) the income derived from the advertised are substantially reade by a voting registration offices and on this mailing. If an agent es to pay any deficiencies. In an ant all information furnished on gualifies for the prices and finished information on this Prival Printed Name	al Adjusted Pos  age Simplified /  Type of Fee:  a sale of any products or se  alated to the nonprofit organ cial is required or authorize t signs this form, the agent addition, agents may be liab this form is accurate, truth ees claimed; and that the n form or who omits informa arcy Notice: For information e of Mailer or Agent Sig  adjusted from  , reason:  Contact	tage Permit Imprint Addressing (EDDM)  rvices advertised in the mailing is ization's authorized purpose within the price of the National Voter Registratic certifies that he or she is authorize lele for any deficiencies resulting from Intuit, and complete; that the mail an anailing does not contain any matter tions requested on this form may be not regarding our Privacy Policy visioning Form  Round Stamp (R Payment Date	not subject in the meaning on Act of 1993; ed to sign on om matters id the er prohibited e subject to it www.usps.com. Telephone Extension

### Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Automation Letters Part A -

Le	tters	3.5 oz. (0.	2188 lbs.) or less						
	Entry	Price Category	Price	No. of Pieces	Subtota Postagi		Discount Total*	Fee Total	Total Postage
A1	None	5-Digit	0.138						
A2	None	AADC	0.163						
А3	None	Mixed AADC	0.178						
A4	DNDC	5-Digit	0.118						
A5	DNDC	AADC	0.143						
A6	DNDC	Mixed AADC	0.158						
A7	DSCF	5-Digit	0.112	457,738	51,266	6.6560	1,373.2140		49,893.4420
A8	DSCF	AADC	0.137	424	58	8.0880	1.2720		56.8160
							Г		
A9					Part A Total (Add I	lines A1	1-A8)	\$	49,950.2580

### **Full Service Intelligent Mail Option**

A10 DISPLAY ONLY Letters - Number of pieces that comply: 458,162 x 0.003 = \$ 1,374.4860

<sup>\*</sup> May contain both Full Service Intelligent Mail and other discount.

# Part B — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Nonautomation Letters

Ма	china	ble Letters	-	oz. (0.2188 lbs.) or less								
		Price	0.0	No. of					Subtotal	Discount	Fee	Total
	Entry	Category	Price	Pieces					Postage	Total	Total	Postage
В1	None	AADC	0.174									
B2	None	Mixed AADC	0.184									
B3	DNDC	AADC	0.154									
B4	DNDC	Mixed AADC	0.164									
B5	DSCF	AADC	0.148	3					0.4440			0.4440
No	nmacl	hinable Let	ters	4 oz. (0.25 lbs.) or less								
	F	Price	Duine	No. of					Subtotal	Discount	Fee	Total
В6	Entry None	Category 5-Digit	<b>Price</b> 0.418	Pieces					Postage	Total	Total	Postage
B7	None	3-Digit	0.486									
B8	None	ADC	0.508									
B9	None	Mixed ADC	0.581									
	DNDC	5-Digit	0.398									
	DNDC	3-Digit	0.466									
	DNDC	ADC	0.488									
		Mixed ADC	0.561									
	DSCF	5-Digit	0.392									
	DSCF	3-Digit	0.460									
B16	DSCF	ADC	0.482									
No	nmacl	hinable Let	ters	Over 4 oz. (0.25 lbs) bu	t less than	16 oz (11	hs)					
		Price	Piece	No. of	Pieces	Pound		Pounds	Subtotal	Discount	Fee	Total
	Entry	Category	Price	Pieces	Subtotal	Price	Pounds	Subtotal	Postage	Total	Total	Postage
B17	None	5-Digit	0.125			0.793						
B18	None	3-Digit	0.218			0.793						
B19	None	ADC	0.274			0.793						
B20	None	Mixed ADC	0.309			0.793						
B21	DNDC	5-Digit	0.125			0.621						
B22	DNDC	3-Digit	0.218			0.621						
B23	DNDC	ADC	0.274			0.621						
		Mixed ADC	0.309			0.621						
B25	DSCF	5-Digit	0.125			0.577						
	DSCF	3-Digit	0.218			0.577						
B27	DSCF	ADC	0.274			0.577						
										1		
B28								Part B Total	(Add lines	B1-B27)	\$	0.4440
										ı		

# Part C — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Carrier Route Letters

(Autor	(Automation) Letters 3.5 oz. (0.2188 lbs.) or less										
•		Price		No. of	Subtotal	Discount	Fee	Total			
	itry	Category	Price	Pieces	Postage	Total*	Total	Postage			
	one	Saturation	0.111	16	1.7760	0.0480		1.7280			
C2 No		HD Plus	0.116								
		High Density	0.124								
C4 No		Basic	0.209								
	IDC	Saturation	0.092								
C6 DN		HD Plus	0.097								
		High Density	0.105								
C8 DN		Basic	0.186								
	CF	Saturation	0.088	138	12.1440	0.4140		11.7300			
C10 DS		HD Plus	0.093	5,865	545.4450	17.5950		527.8500			
		High Density	0.101	289,951	29,285.0510	869.8530		28,415.1980			
C12 DS	SCF	Basic	0.180								
Letters	s E	DDM (Auto	) 3	3.5 oz. (0.2188 lbs.) or less							
En	itry	Price Category	Price	No. of Pieces	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Total Postage			
C13 No	•	Saturation	0.111	rieces	Fostage	Iotai	Iotai	Fostage			
C14 DN			0.092								
		Saturation	0.032								
		mation Lett		4 oz. (0.25 lbs.) or less							
Nonac	JUI	Price	.013	No. of	Subtotal	Discount	Fee	Total			
En	itry	Category	Price	Pieces	Postage	Total	Total	Postage			
C16 No	one	Saturation	0.136								
C17 No	one	HD Plus	0.144								
C18 No	one	High Density	0.166								
C19 No	one	Basic	0.218								
C20 DN	IDC	Saturation	0.098								
C21 DN	IDC	HD Plus	0.106								
C22 DN	IDC	High Density	0.128								
C23 DN	IDC	Basic	0.187								
C24 DS	CF	Saturation	0.091								
C25 DS	CF	HD Plus	0.099								
C26 DS	CF	High Density	0.121								
C27 DS	CF	Basic	0.181								
						_					

2/03/2020

# Part C — Nonprofit USPS Marketing Mail — Carrier Route Letters

Letters E	DDM (Nor	auto)	4 oz. (0.25 lb) or less								
Entry	Price Category	Piece Price	No. of Pieces					Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Total Postage
C28 None	Saturation	0.136									
C29 DNDC	Saturation	0.098									
C30 DSCF	Saturation	0.091									
Nonauto	mation Let	tters	Over 4 oz. (0.25 lbs) bu	ıt less thar	n 16 oz. (11	bs)					
Entry	Price Category	Piece Price	No. of Pieces	Pieces Subtotal	Pound Price	Pounds	Pounds Subtotal	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Total Postage
C31 None	Saturation	0.027			0.436						
C32 None	HD Plus	0.035			0.436						
C33 None	High Density	0.057			0.436						
C34 None	Basic	0.084			0.535						
C35 DNDC	Saturation	0.027			0.281						
C36 DNDC	HD Plus	0.035			0.281						
C37 DNDC	High Density	0.057			0.281						
C38 DNDC	Basic	0.084			0.410						
C39 DSCF	Saturation	0.027			0.253						
C40 DSCF	HD Plus	0.035			0.253						
C41 DSCF	High Density	0.057			0.253						
C42 DSCF	Basic	0.084			0.384						
Letters E	DDM (Nor	auto)	Over 4 oz. (0.25 lbs)	but less th	an 16 oz. (	1lbs)					
Entry	Price Category	Piece Price	No. of Pieces	Pieces Subtotal	Pound Price	Pounds	Pounds Subtotal	Subtotal Postage	Discount Total	Fee Total	Total Postage
C43 None	Saturation	0.027			0.436						
C44 DNDC	Saturation	0.027			0.281						
C45 DSCF	Saturation	0.027			0.253				_		
C46							Part C Total	(Add lines	S C1-C45)	\$	28,956.5060
									ı		
Full Serv	rice Intellig	jent Ma	il Option								
C47 DISPLA	AY ONI Y			ء ا	ttere - Number	r of nieces that	comply:	295 970	x 0.003 =	<b>c</b>	887 91

C47 DISPLAY ONLY

Letters - Number of pieces that comply:

295,970 x 0.003 = \$

887.9100